

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7787/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2010 in CRLM No.  
29339/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDERJIT SINGH GREWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR  
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

There will be stay of further proceedings in  
Criminal Complaint No. 87/02/2009 dated 12.06.2009  
before Court of Judicial Magistrate, Ist Class,  
Ludhiana.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master